
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.

22
52
7

111
23
88
60
5

11

Name

Elio Hahn
Thierry Hartmann
Max Urech
Marcel Dürr
Mirco Schrepfer
Roy Ricklin
Werner Eichenberger
Jan Koch
Enrique Torrecillas

Klasse
RM Club

RM Club

RM Master

RM Master

RM Master

RM Club

RM Master

RM Club

RM Club

Beste Zeit.

48.852
48.880
49.336
49.354
49.356
49.433
49.466
49.547
49.554

Diff.

-
+0.028
+0.484
+0.502
+0.504
+0.581
+0.614
+0.695
+0.702

In Runde

6
9
7
7
7
8
5
9
6

Zweite Runde

7
5
6
8
4
7
4
5
4

Zweitbester

48.873
48.969
49.466
49.375
49.574
49.480
49.670
49.634
49.729

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren Club/Master

Qualifikation (11 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 10:42
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
22
52

111
23
60
11
5

88
7

Name
Elio Hahn
Thierry Hartmann
Marcel Dürr
Mirco Schrepfer
Werner Eichenberger
Enrique Torrecillas
Jan Koch
Roy Ricklin
Max Urech

Chassis
Maranello
MS
Maranello
CRG
MS-Kart
Swiss Hutless
Swiss Hutless
SwissHutless
Birel

Club
Grämi-Power
S-Kart Racing Team
Grämi-Power
KC Ostschweiz
S-Kart RacingTeam
X
JK Racing
Ricklin-Motorsport
Team Busslinger

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Diff.
-

+0.477
+3.359
+4.391
+9.436

+10.701
+10.962
+12.238
+20.785

Gesamtzeit
11:00.622
11:01.099
11:03.981
11:05.013
11:10.058
11:11.323
11:11.584
11:12.860
11:21.407

Beste Zeit.
49.123
49.231
49.354
49.167
49.604
49.689
49.769
49.827
49.453

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
1. Lauf

1. Lauf Club/Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 13:18

Vorsprung

+0.477

Durchschn.Geschw.

77.927

Beste Rundenzeit

49.123

Beste Geschw.

80.614

Beste Runde von

[22] Elio Hahn
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
22
52

111
23
60
11
5

88
7

Name
Elio Hahn
Thierry Hartmann
Marcel Dürr
Mirco Schrepfer
Werner Eichenberger
Enrique Torrecillas
Jan Koch
Roy Ricklin
Max Urech

Chassis
Maranello
MS
Maranello
CRG
MS-Kart
Swiss Hutless
Swiss Hutless
SwissHutless
Birel

Club
Grämi-Power
S-Kart Racing Team
Grämi-Power
KC Ostschweiz
S-Kart RacingTeam
X
JK Racing
Ricklin-Motorsport
Team Busslinger

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Diff.
-

+0.477
+3.359
+4.391
+9.436

+10.701
+10.962
+12.238
+20.785

Gesamtzeit
11:00.622
11:01.099
11:03.981
11:05.013
11:10.058
11:11.323
11:11.584
11:12.860
11:21.407

Beste Zeit.
49.123
49.231
49.354
49.167
49.604
49.689
49.769
49.827
49.453

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
1. Lauf

1. Lauf Club/Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 13:18

Vorsprung

+0.477

Durchschn.Geschw.

77.927

Beste Rundenzeit

49.123

Beste Geschw.

80.614

Beste Runde von

[22] Elio Hahn
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Pos.

RM Club
1
2
3
4

RM Master
1
2
3
4
5

St.Nr.

52
11
5

88

22
111

7
23
60

Name

Thierry Hartmann
Enrique Torrecillas
Jan Koch
Roy Ricklin

Elio Hahn
Marcel Dürr
Max Urech
Mirco Schrepfer
Werner Eichenberger

Chassis

MS
Swiss Hutless
Swiss Hutless
SwissHutless

Maranello
Maranello
Birel
CRG
MS-Kart

Club

S-Kart Racing Team
X
JK Racing
Ricklin-Motorsport

Grämi-Power
Grämi-Power
Team Busslinger
KC Ostschweiz
S-Kart RacingTeam

Runden

18
18
18

9

18
18
18
18
18

Diff.

-
+11.785
+12.065

9 Runden

-
+2.255
+6.473
+7.290

+14.130

Gesamtzeit

14:19.026
14:30.811
14:31.091
7:11.520

14:16.568
14:18.823
14:23.041
14:23.858
14:30.698

Beste Zeit.

49.135
49.604
49.451
49.198

48.881
49.080
49.132
49.077
49.491

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
Finalrennen

Final Club/Master

Rennen (18 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 17:01

Vorsprung

+2.255

Durchschn.Geschw.

83.216

Beste Rundenzeit

48.881

Beste Geschw.

81.013

Beste Runde von

[22] Elio Hahn
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